Resultatliste

ForbordsfjelletOpp2016

Plass Navn
G13-14
1 Johan Kjeldsen Dahlen
2 Trym Nergard Rgnning
3 Aksel Veske
4 Jens Myhre Svinsas
5 Bjornar Sandsta
6 Brage Westerlund
7 Erik Einarsve
8 Torbjern Hauge Kvisvik
9 Mads Hognes
10 Stian Kjeldstad-Hanssen
11 Oskar Lereggen
12 Isak Hognes
13 Halvor Saether
Antall 13
G15-17
1 Simen Eliassen Kvarme
2 Sondre Hynne
3 Kristian Fodstad Karlsen
4 Jonas Linset
5 Trond-Andre Kolstad
6 Henrik Einangshaug
7 Oddmund Haugnes
8 Simen Holen
9 Helge Seether
10 Erling Karijord Vennatrg
11 Mathias Raiseng Aksnes
Antall 11
J13-14
1 Silje Aksnes
2 Hedda Fevang Tveit
3 Ida Larsen Brattreit
Antall 3
J15-17
1 Astrid Stav
2 Katharina BruderM
3 Tale Bruheim Breding
4 Thea Helen Kvernvik
Antall 4
K18-20
1 Kristine Nes
2 Marte Emilsen
3 Alise Einmo
4 Ragnhild Klgven
5 Solveig Dyrdal
6 Oda Svendgard
7 Emma Murvold
8 Elin Forbord
9 Vilde Reitan

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb Distrikt

Ekne IL

Skogn IL

Spkl Nessegutten
Stjerdals-Blink IL
Stj dal Friidrettskl
Stj Blink/ski
Stjordals-Blink IL
Remyra IL

Lanke IL - Friidrett
Remyra I.L
Remyra IL

Lanke IL - Friidrett
Luftkrigsskolen

Pameldte: 13 Startende: 13

Ogndal IL
Henning skilag
Strandbygda IL
Forra IL

Vinne IL
Aasguten, IL,
Frol IL

Stjordal Friidrettsklubb
Luftkrigsskolen
Tangmoen |.L
Vinne IL

Pameldte: 12 Startende: 11

Verdal FIK
Utleira IL - Friidrett
Utleira IL - Friidrett

Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3

IL Varden
Kitzbuheler Ski Club
Verdal FIK

Utleira IL - Friidrett

Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4

Surnadal IL

Laten Friidrett
Surnadal IL
Strindheim ski
Selbu

Hommelvik IL
Ren-Eng, FIK
Strindheim ski
Stjerdals-Blink, IL,

25.05.2016 00:32:13

Tid

25:20
26:17
30:39
31:13
31:19
32:00
32:58
33:18
34:25
34:45
34:58
35:09
37:23

23:40
26:13
26:22
26:43
26:55
27:22
27:45
28:59
29:04
29:06
29:14

32:34
34:53
42:07

27:48
30:59
31:39
35:32

31:15
31:34
32:05
32:06
32:32
32:55
33:13
35:38
37:18

Etter

00:57
05:19
05:53
05:59
06:40
07:38
07:58
09:05
09:25
09:38
09:49
12:03

02:33
02:42
03:03
03:15
03:42
04:05
05:19
05:24
05:26
05:34

02:19
09:33

03:11
03:51
07:44

00:19
00:50
00:51
01:17
01:40
01:58
04:23
06:03

24.05.2016

Side:1



ForbordsfjelletOpp2016
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Resultatliste

Navn Klubb Distrikt
Toril Bakka Nygard Haltdalen IL
Emily Wilskow IL Varden
11 Pameldte: 11 Startende: 11

Astrid Qyre Slind

Elise Roer Drablgs
Merete Myrseth

Camilla Heyem

Ingunn Wangberg Melhus
Linda Marie Strompedal

Team United Bakeries
Baekkelagets SK
Strindheim ski

Verdal Friidrettsklubb
Lanke IL - Friidrett
Namdal lepeklubb

Lotte Lie IL Fram
Johanne Haugland NOTEAM
Ingrid Ranfelt Luftkrigsskolen
Synne Sgraunet Raaen H.M.Aarhgnen
Henriette Hoven NOTEAM
Anette Kvaal Gangas NOTEAM
Stine T. Sjo Luftkrigsskolen
Marte Gytri Luftkrigsskolen
14 Pameldte: 16 Startende: 14
Lisbeth Vold Statoil og Strindheim il

Mette Bjergen
Mona Braekken Fornes
Nina Lavdal

4 Pameldte: 4

Magnus Norgy

Jonas Austad

Martin Grgnli

Morten Torvik

Henrik Husdal

Filmon Teame
Aleksander Slydahl
Hans Kristian Holmbro
Vegard Bruem Reistad
Svein Berg Fines
Mulugeta Negassi
Arne Fodstad Karlsen
Jorgen Wekre
Torstein Buan Rovik
Magne Undebakke
Tor Arne Slind
Johannes Moe

Robin Winther Flgan

18 Pameldte: 18

Kristian Engen Forbord
Truls Torvik

eTiming versjon 4.0

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Jernbanens Idrettslag

Startende: 4

Frol IL

Ogndal IL

Frol IL

IL Varden
Drgbak-Frogn IL
NOTEAM

Mosjeen IL SKI
Aurskog/Hgland Friidr
Ogndal IL

Mosvik IL - Friidrett
Stjordal Friidrettsklubb
Strandbygda IL
Henning IL

IL Varden

Strindheim ski

Selbu IL
Luftkrigsskolen
Stjordal Friidrettsklubb
Startende: 18

Rindal IL
IL Varden

25.05.2016 00:32:13

Tid

39:01
39:44

27:24
27:56
30:04
31:27
32:12
32:31
33:17
33:38
34:51
35:52
36:28
36:37
39:57
41:29

29:20
33:56
35:17
39:59

24:54
25:12
25:21
25:34
25:46
25:53
25:55
26:03
26:07
26:34
26:39
26:58
27:20
27:37
27:46
28:12
28:29
31:16

23:17
23:38

Etter

07:46
08:29

00:32
02:40
04:03
04:48
05:07
05:53
06:14
07:27
08:28
09:04
09:13
12:33
14:05

04:36
05:57
10:39

00:18
00:27
00:40
00:52
00:59
01:01
01:09
01:13
01:40
01:45
02:04
02:26
02:43
02:52
03:18
03:35
06:22

00:21

24.05.2016

Side:2



ForbordsfjelletOpp2016

Plass Navn
M21-39
3 Tore Bgrseth Berdal
4 Johan Persson
5 Magnus Gjemse
6 Eirik Nordvik
7 Vetle Thyli
8 John Kristian Dabhl
9 Tom Andre Henriksen
10 Thomas Haaland
11 Thomas Ekren
12 Per Anders Fgll
13 Torbjorn Stene
14 Kijell Einar Skaret
15 Steffen Blekkan
16 Dan Hugo Brekke
17 Jon Auran
18 Jan Frode Haugseth
19 Geir Morten Slette
20 Stian Fremstad
21 Lars Otto Hallem Iversen
22 Andreas Aune
23 Morten Nordhagen
24 Rolf Lynum Bjerkem
25 Daniel Jenssen
26 Tomas Moe Skjalsvold
27 Havard Augdal
28 Tore Frgstad
29 Andreas Lygre
30 Kjell Morten Brun
31 Jon Are Hermstad
32 Marius Kruta
33 Alexander Walton
34 Ole Jgrgen Berg
35 Hakon Johansen
36 Oddbjorn Fjeeran
37 Ove Lereggen
38 Svein Olav Rgstum
39 Arne Gjedrem
40 Henrik Vold
41 Roger Monkan Eidem
42 John-Atle Skjerve
43 Jorgen Hermstad
44 Vegard Lyftingsmo
45 Mats Lian
46 Joakim Schultz
47 Vegar Christoffersen Walsg
48 Kenneth Olsson
Antall 48
M40-59
1 P&l Reiten
2 Stefan Sagen
3 Bjornar Aksnes
4 Arild Olav Sagvold
5 Bjarne Johansen
6 Trond Iversen
7 Stale Dullum

eTiming versjon 4.0

Pameldte: 52

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Team United Bakeries
Trillevallen sportsklubb
IL Varden

Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb
Team United Bakeries
Team United Bakeries
Luftkrigsskolen

NTNU

Strindheim ski
Fiellarnen IL

Selbu IL

Markabygda IL

Spenst Stjgrdal
Rarteknikk
Sykkelteam Skatval
NOTEAM
Luftkrigsskolen
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Aasguten, IL,
Luftkrigsskolen
NOTEAM
Luftkrigsskolen
Osttrandersk

Rapp IL Frosta

Rapp IL Frosta
Luftkrigsskolen

Skogn IL

Stadsbygda IL
Luftkrigsskolen

Statoil Stjerdal BIL
Stjerdal Kickboxingklubb
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Remyra IL

Selbu IL

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Teeness BIL

NOTEAM

NOTEAM
Stjordals-Blink IL
Luftkrigsskolen
Stjardal Kickboxingklubb
Luftkrigsskolen
Startende: 48

Tiurveien impuls
IL Varden

Verdal FIK
Leiradal IL
Stjordals-Blink IL
Henning IL
Stjordals-Blink IL

25.05.2016 00:32:13

Tid

23:50
23:56
23:59
24:55
25:12
25:42
26:31
26:45
27:12
27:35
27:46
28:17
28:32
28:46
28:58
28:59
29:10
29:19
29:23
29:50
30:06
30:26
30:57
31:11
32:06
32:10
32:20
32:21
32:25
33:10
33:32
33:52
34:12
34:37
34:44
34:52
35:02
35:26
35:52
35:58
37:30
37:40
38:03
38:07
39:50
42:26

26:41
26:49
27:25
27:39
28:16
28:39
29:16

Etter

00:33
00:39
00:42
01:38
01:55
02:25
03:14
03:28
03:55
04:18
04:29
05:00
05:15
05:29
05:41
05:42
05:53
06:02
06:06
06:33
06:49
07:09
07:40
07:54
08:49
08:53
09:03
09:04
09:08
09:53
10:15
10:35
10:55
11:20
11:27
11:35
11:45
12:09
12:35
12:41
14:13
14:23
14:46
14:50
16:33
19:09

00:08
00:44
00:58
01:35
01:58
02:35

24.05.2016

Side:3



ForbordsfjelletOpp2016

Plass Navn
M40-59
8 Jomar Valstadsve
9 Ketil Skogan
10 Tormod Rgstad
11 Svein Olaf Linset
12 Torgeir Kruke
13 Rikard Ulseth
14 Kay Morten Myrbekk
15 Ole Christiansen
16 Ivar Elverum
17 Bjorn Hanssen
18 Robert Overvik
19 Jystein Seether
20 Bard Haugnes
21 Jan Arthur Aune
Antall 21
M60+
1 Torbjorn Rolseth
2 Frank Bjarke
3 Geir Stav
Antall 3

eTiming - www.emit.no

Pameldte: 23

Pameldte: 3

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

IL Fram

NOTEAM

Skogn IL

Skatval skilag
Malvik IL

IL Fram

Nord universitet BIL
Statoil
Stjordals-Blink IL
Remyra I.L
NOTEAM
Luftkrigsskolen

Frol IL

NOTEAM
Startende: 21

Forra IL

NRK

Stjordals-Blink IL

Startende: 3

25.05.2016 00:32:13

Tid

29:21
29:34
29:56
30:16
30:26
31:00
31:29
34:46
35:03
35:31
35:54
37:23
37:57
39:40

34:04
42:47
45:50

Etter

02:40
02:53
03:15
03:35
03:45
04:19
04:48
08:05
08:22
08:50
09:13
10:42
11:16
12:59

08:43
11:46

24.05.2016

Side:4



